10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director, Financial Aid
Financial Aid Specialist
Financial Aid Advisor
Administrative Assistant Il
Financial Aid Coordinator
Financial Aid Advisor
Financial Aid Advisor
Financial Aid Advisor
Financial Aid Specialist
Financial Aid Specialist
Financial Aid Advisor
Short-Term Worker, Non-
Instructional Finaid Rancho
Financial Aid Advisor
Program Assistant

Student Worker, Non-Instructional

Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Program Assistant-Fontana

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Total Wages
$108,828

$61,662

$61,396

$59,216

$58,418

$58,012

$57,469

$57,272

$46,300

$41,161

$17,969

$12,939

$11,913

$11,131

$9,248

$8,728

$8,674

$8,577



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Short-Term Worker, Non-
Instructional Finaid Bfap Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Short-Term Worker, Non-
Instructional Finaid Bfap Chino

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Financial Aid Advisor

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

$8,467

$7,865

$7,649

$5,229

$5,144

$4,986

$4,923

$4,896

$4,853

$4,836

$4,570

$4,545

$4,532

$4,491

$4,430

$4,277

$4,064

$4,059



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Short-Term Worker, Non-
Instructional Finaid Bfap Rancho
Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

$4,055

$4,041

$3,820

$3,770

$3,753

$3,663

$3,656

$3,600

$3,530

$3,483

$3,456

$3,416

$3,340

$3,191

$3,161

$3,110

$3,085

$3,058



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

$3,042

$2,950

$2,927

$2,921

$2,885

$2,876

$2,864

$2,795

$2,723

$2,664

$2,610

$2,605

$2,498

$2,412

$2,401

$2,356

$2,282

$2,268



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

$2,174

$2,170

$2,151

$2,131

$2,113

$2,099

$2,093

$2,057

$2,057

$1,998

$1,978

$1,962

$1,949

$1,940

$1,926

$1,854

$1,845

$1,838



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Apprentice, Non-Instructional
Finaid Bfap Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Non-Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Student Worker, Instructional
Finaid Fws Rancho

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

$1,826

$1,764

$1,745

$1,735

$1,728

$1,712

$1,705

$1,692

$1,688

$1,679



