	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director, Financial Aid		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$108,828
2.	Financial Aid Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$61,662
3.	Financial Aid Advisor		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$61,396
4.	Administrative Assistant II		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$59,216
5.	Financial Aid Coordinator		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$58,418
6.	Financial Aid Advisor		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$58,012
7.	Financial Aid Advisor		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$57,469
8.	Financial Aid Advisor		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$57,272
9.	Financial Aid Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$46,300
10.	Financial Aid Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$41,161
11.	Financial Aid Advisor		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$17,969
12.	Short-Term Worker, Non- Instructional Finaid Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$12,939
13.	Financial Aid Advisor		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$11,913
14.	Program Assistant		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$11,131
15.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$9,248
16.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$8,728
17.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$8,674
18.	Program Assistant-Fontana		Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$8,577

19.	Short-Term Worker, Non- Instructional Finaid Bfap Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$8,467
20.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$7,865
21.	Short-Term Worker, Non- Instructional Finaid Bfap Chino	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$7,649
22.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$5,229
23.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$5,144
24.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,986
25.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,923
26.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,896
27.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,853
28.	Financial Aid Advisor	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,836
29.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,570
30.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,545
31.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,532
32.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,491
33.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,430
34.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,277
35.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,064
36.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,059

37.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,055
38.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,041
39.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,820
40.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,770
41.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,753
42.	Short-Term Worker, Non- Instructional Finaid Bfap Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,663
43.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,656
44.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,600
45.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,530
46.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,483
47.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,456
48.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,416
49.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,340
50.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,191
51.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,161
52.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,110
53.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,085
54.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,058

55.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,042
56.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,950
57.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,927
58.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,921
59.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,885
60.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,876
61.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,864
62.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,795
63.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,723
64.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,664
65.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,610
66.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,605
67.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,498
68.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,412
69.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,401
70.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,356
71.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,282
72.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,268

73.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,174
74.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,170
75.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,151
76.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,131
77.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,113
78.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,099
79.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,093
80.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,057
81.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,057
82.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,998
83.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,978
84.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,962
85.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,949
86.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,940
87.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,926
88.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,854
89.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,845
90.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,838

91.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,826
92.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,764
93.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,745
94.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,735
95.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,728
96.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,712
97.	Apprentice, Non-Instructional Finaid Bfap Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,705
98.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,692
99.	Student Worker, Non-Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,688
100.	Student Worker, Instructional Finaid Fws Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,679